MULTI-FLUE CHARGER COMMERCIAL GAS WATER HEATERS
MULTI-FLUE
CHARGER
Submittal Sheet
CGR-Sub-18
JOB NAME ______________________________________________________________________
LOCATION ______________________________________________________________________
ENGINEER____________________________________________________________________

Input
Gallon
Capacity
GPH @
100ºF Rise A B C D E
Vent
Size
Gas
Conn.
Front & Back
Water Conn.
Ship.
Wt. Std
Ship. Wt.
ASME
CGN120 070 120,000 71 116 69-3/4” 27-3/4” 52” 19-3/4” 4-1/4” 6” 1/2” 1-1/2” 400 -
CGN155 080 154,000 81 149 73” 27-3/4” 59” 19-3/4” 4-1/4” 6” 1/2” 1-1/2” 470 -
CGN180 080 180,000 81 175 67-1/2” 27-3/4” 54-3/4” 20-1/2” 4-1/2” 6” 1/2” 1-1/2” 470 -
CGN200 080 199,000 81 193 67-1/2” 27-3/4” 54-3/4” 20-1/2” 4-1/2” 6” 1/2” 1-1/2” 470 -
CGN200 100 199,000 100 193 75” 27-3/4” 62-3/4” 20-1/2” 4-1/2” 6” 1/2” 1-1/2” 603 -
CGN199 100 (A) 199,000 100 193 72” 30-1/4” 56-1/2” 19-3/4” 4-1/2” 6” 1/2” 2” 630 725
CGN250 100 (A) * 250,000 100 242 72” 30-1/4” 56-1/2” 19-3/4” 4-1/2” 8” 1/2” 2” 630 725
CGN250 065 (A) * 251,000 65 243 75” 27-3/4” 58-3/4” 20” 4-1/2” 8” 1/2” 1-1/2” 750 862
CGN275 100 (A) 275,000 100 267 72” 30-1/4 56-1/2” 19-3/4” 4-1/2” 8” 1/2” 2” 630 725
CGN305 065 (A) 305,000 65 296 75” 27-3/4” 58-3/4” 20” 4-1/2” 8” 1/2” 1-1/2” 750 862
CGN365 085 (A) 365,000 85 354 79-1/2” 27-3/4” 63” 22-1/2” 4-1/2” 8” 3/4” 1-1/2” 725 833
CGN400 100 (A) 390,000 100 378 75-1/2” 30-1/4” 59” 26-3/4” 4-1/2” 8” 3/4” 2” 760 874
CGN500 085 (A) 500,000 85 485 82-1/4” 27-3/4” 65-3/4” 25-1/2” 4-1/2” 8” 1” 1-1/2” 820 856
A =  ASME construction
See the installation manual for dimensional locations on Front and Back Tappings.
* Asterisk indicates models without top surface tapping.  Top water connections are 1-1/2" NPT.